R A F F A S . C O . Z A
C H A F I N G  D I S H E S
5 REASONS WHY
• High quality buffetware since 1996
• Designed, engineered and manufactured through quality
control
• Parts are repairable and replaceable
• Highest quality stainless steel material & exceeds all rigid

SUPPLIED WITH (1x) Round pan - 65mm deep
  Serving spoon holder
ORDER CODE BEI-S50293
*STAND AND HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S50288
DIMENSIONS 410 x 490 x 410mm high
CAPACITY 10Lt
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer
  Heating element
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) Round pan - 210mm deep
  Serving spoon holder
ORDER CODE BEI-S50288
*STAND AND HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S50280
DIMENSIONS 300 x 300 x 155mm high
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer > ISC-BT-70T
  Heating element > BEI-S205T
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) Chang fuel holders
ORDER CODE BEI-S50290
*HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S50290
DIMENSIONS 315 x 315 x 155mm high
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer > ISC-BT-70T
  Heating element > BEI-S205T
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) Chang fuel holders
ORDER CODE BEI-S50280
*HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
520mm 490mm
25
0m
m
8kg
490mm 530mm
39
0m
m
9kg
520mm 480mm
20
0m
m
3kg
490mm 530mm
20
0m
m
4kg
CHAFING DISH WITH HYDRAULIC GLASS LID
ROUND
SOUP STATION WITH HYDRAULIC
GLASS LID
STAND FOR CHAFING DISH - ROUND STAND FOR BUFFET SOUP STATION
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv S305T
ELECTRICITY  0.38kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  250 x 200mm
COMPATIBLE WITH  Oblong - BEI-S60590
   Square - BEI-S60290
ORDER CODE  BEI-S305T
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv S205T
ELECTRICITY  0.33kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  175 x 200mm
COMPATIBLE WITH  Round - BEI-S50280
   Soup Station - BEI-S50290
ORDER CODE  BEI-S205T
315mm 210mm
85
m
m
7kg
315mm 210mm
85
m
m
5kg
HEATING ELEMENT WITH CONTROLLER - 250mm HEATING ELEMENT WITH CONTROLLER - 175mm
*SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL STAND *SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL STAND
BU
FF
ET
 W
A
RE
129
CHAFING DISHES
INDUCTION SERIES
REMOVABLE LID WITH TRANSPARENT GLASS
Ÿ It provides a clear view of food, even when closed
Ÿ It is easy to open and it engages at various opening angles
Ÿ It is easy to remove for cleaning and storage
Ÿ The lid movement is controlled by a long-life damping hinge
Ÿ It provides a water internal recycle system around the lid edge
CAPSULATED BOTTOM
Ÿ Provides even heat distribution
Ÿ Minimises heat loss improving energy efciency
HEAT SOURCES
Ÿ Induction warmer  -  Table top  -  Counter sunk  -  In stand
Ÿ Electric heater  -  In stand
Ÿ Solid alcohol  -  In stand
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S60593
DIMENSIONS 580 x 440 x 330mm high
CAPACITY 8.5Lt
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer
  Heating element
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) 1/1GN pan - 65mm deep
  Serving spoon holder
ORDER CODE BEI-S60593
*STAND AND HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S60293
DIMENSIONS 400 x 440 x 320mm high
CAPACITY 4.8Lt
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer
  Heating element
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) 2/3 GN pan - 65mm deep
  Serving spoon holder
ORDER CODE BEI-S60293
*STAND AND HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S60590
DIMENSIONS 565 x 330 x 155mm high
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer > ISC-BT-70T
  Heating element > BEI-S305T
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (2x) Chang fuel holders
ORDER CODE BEI-S60590
*HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S60290
DIMENSIONS 385 x 385 x 155mm high
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer > ISC-BT-70T
  Heating element > BEI-S305T
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) Chang fuel holders
ORDER CODE BEI-S60290
*HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
610mm 460mm
23
0m
m
8kg
440mm 460mm
23
0m
m
9kg
610mm 460mm
20
0m
m
4kg
440mm 470mm
20
0m
m
4kg
CHAFING DISH WITH HYDRAULIC GLASS LID
RECTANGULAR
CHAFING DISH WITH HYDRAULIC GLASS LID
SQUARE
STAND FOR CHAFING DISH - RECTANGULAR STAND FOR CHAFING DISH - SQUARE
*SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL STAND *SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL STAND
REMOVABLE LID
CAPSULATED
BOTTOM
INDUCTION HEATING
BU
FF
ET
 W
A
RE
128
CHAFING DISHES
INDUCTION SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S50293
DIMENSIONS 440 x 480 x 320mm high
CAPACITY 5Lt
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer
  Heating element
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) Round pan - 65mm deep
  Serving spoon holder
ORDER CODE BEI-S50293
*STAND AND HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S50288
DIMENSIONS 410 x 490 x 410mm high
CAPACITY 10Lt
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer
  Heating element
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) Round pan - 210mm deep
  Serving spoon holder
ORDER CODE BEI-S50288
*STAND AND HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S50280
DIMENSIONS 300 x 300 x 155mm high
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer > ISC-BT-70T
  Heating element > BEI-S205T
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) Chang fuel holders
ORDER CODE BEI-S50290
*HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S50290
DIMENSIONS 315 x 315 x 155mm high
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer > ISC-BT-70T
  Heating element > BEI-S205T
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) Chang fuel holders
ORDER CODE BEI-S50280
*HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
520mm 490mm
25
0m
m
8kg
490mm 530mm
39
0m
m
9kg
520mm 480mm
20
0m
m
3kg
490mm 530mm
20
0m
m
4kg
CHAFING DISH WITH HYDRAULIC GLASS LID
ROUND
SOUP STATION WITH HYDRAULIC
GLASS LID
STAND FOR CHAFING DISH - ROUND STAND FOR BUFFET SOUP STATION
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv S305T
ELECTRICITY  0.38kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  250 x 200mm
COMPATIBLE WITH  Oblong - BEI-S60590
   Square - BEI-S60290
ORDER CODE  BEI-S305T
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv S205T
ELECTRICITY  0.33kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  175 x 200mm
COMPATIBLE WITH  Round - BEI-S50280
   Soup Station - BEI-S50290
ORDER CODE  BEI-S205T
315mm 210mm
85
m
m
7kg
315mm 210mm
85
m
m
5kg
HEATING ELEMENT WITH CONTROLLER - 250mm HEATING ELEMENT WITH CONTROLLER - 175mm
*SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL STAND *SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL STAND
BU
FF
ET
 W
A
RE
129
CHAFING DISHES
INDUCTION SERIES
REMOVABLE LID WITH TRANSPARENT GLASS
Ÿ It provides a clear view of food, even when closed
Ÿ It is easy to open and it engages at various opening angles
Ÿ It is easy to remove for cleaning and storage
Ÿ The lid movement is controlled by a long-life damping hinge
Ÿ It provides a water internal recycle system around the lid edge
CAPSULATED BOTTOM
Ÿ Provides even heat distribution
Ÿ Minimises heat loss improving energy efciency
HEAT SOURCES
Ÿ Induction warmer  -  Table top  -  Counter sunk  -  In stand
Ÿ Electric heater  -  In stand
Ÿ Solid alcohol  -  In stand
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S60593
DIMENSIONS 580 x 440 x 330mm high
CAPACITY 8.5Lt
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer
  Heating element
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) 1/1GN pan - 65mm deep
  Serving spoon holder
ORDER CODE BEI-S60593
*STAND AND HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S60293
DIMENSIONS 400 x 440 x 320mm high
CAPACITY 4.8Lt
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer
  Heating element
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) 2/3 GN pan - 65mm deep
  Serving spoon holder
ORDER CODE BEI-S60293
*STAND AND HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S60590
DIMENSIONS 565 x 330 x 155mm high
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer > ISC-BT-70T
  Heating element > BEI-S305T
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (2x) Chang fuel holders
ORDER CODE BEI-S60590
*HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  Inoxserv Induction Series S60290
DIMENSIONS 385 x 385 x 155mm high
HEAT SOURCE Induction warmer > ISC-BT-70T
  Heating element > BEI-S305T
  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH (1x) Chang fuel holders
ORDER CODE BEI-S60290
*HEAT SOURCE NOT INCLUDED
610mm 460mm
23
0m
m
8kg
440mm 460mm
23
0m
m
9kg
610mm 460mm
20
0m
m
4kg
440mm 470mm
20
0m
m
4kg
CHAFING DISH WITH HYDRAULIC GLASS LID
RECTANGULAR
CHAFING DISH WITH HYDRAULIC GLASS LID
SQUARE
STAND FOR CHAFING DISH - RECTANGULAR STAND FOR CHAFING DISH - SQUARE
*SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL STAND *SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL STAND
REMOVABLE LID
CAPSULATED
BOTTOM
INDUCTION HEATING
BU
FF
ET
 W
A
RE
128
CHAFING DISHES
WINDOW / ECONOMIC SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv Show Window Series KS61363-2
DIMENSIONS  645 x 475 x 435mm high
CAPACITY  8.5Lt
HEAT SOURCE  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH  (1x) 1/1GN pan - 65mm deep
   Stand
   (2x) Chang fuel holders
ORDER CODE  BEI-KS61363-2
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv Economic Series AT61363-2
DIMENSIONS  645 x 475 x 435mm high
CAPACITY  8.5Lt
HEAT SOURCE  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH  (1x) 1/1GN pan - 65mm deep
   Stand
   (2x) Chang fuel holders
ORDER CODE  BEI-AT61363-2
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv Show Window Series KS51363
DIMENSIONS  Ø530 x 450mm high
CAPACITY  5Lt
HEAT SOURCE  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH  (1x) Round pan - 65mm deep
   Stand
   (1x) Chang fuel holder
ORDER CODE  BEI-KS51363
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv Economic Series AT51363
DIMENSIONS  Ø530 x 450mm high
CAPACITY  5Lt
HEAT SOURCE  Chang fuel
SUPPLIED WITH  (1x) Round pan - 65mm deep
   Stand
   (1x) Chang fuel holder
ORDER CODE  BEI-AT51363
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv Economic Series AT51388
DIMENSIONS  Ø330 x 330mm high
CAPACITY  9Lt
SUPPLIED WITH  (1x) Round pan - 200mm deep
ORDER CODE  BEI-AT51388
660mm 470mm
30
0m
m

DIMENSIONS  325 x 176 x 40mm deep
CAPACITY  1.5Lt
ORDER CODE  GNT8040
DIMENSIONS  325 x 176 x 65mm deep
CAPACITY  2.5Lt
ORDER CODE  GNT8065
1/3 INSERT
FEATURES
•   Manufactured from 0.8mm heavy duty stainless steel   •   Rounded edges   •   Anti-Jam system   •   Reinforced corners
BU
FF
ET
 W
A
RE
133
CHAFING DISHES
ELECTRIC
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv SK62160-1
ELECTRICITY  1kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  490 x 410 x 410mm high
PAN DIMENSIONS  475 x 270 x 60mm deep
ORDER CODE  BEI-SK62160-1
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv KS62160-1
DIMENSIONS  490 x 410 x 410mm high
PAN DIMENSIONS  475 x 270 x 60mm deep
ORDER CODE  BEI-KS62160-1
645mm 430mm
31
0m
m
9kg
645mm 430mm
31
0m
m
9kg
HEATED DISPLAY
NEUTRAL DISPLAY
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv SC62140-1
DIMENSIONS  490 x 410 x 410mm high
PAN DIMENSIONS  475 x 270 x 40mm deep
SUPPLIED WITH  (2x) Freezer packs
ORDER CODE  BEI-SC62140-1
645mm 430mm
31
0m
m
9kg
COLD DISPLAY
BU
FF
ET
 W
A
RE
132
FEATURES
•    Stainless steel body •  Stainless steel pan •  Polycarbonate roll-top cover
CHAFING DISHES - PC COVER SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   ZCK100P
ELECTRICITY  0.9kW, 230V
CAPACITY  (1x) 1/1GN x 100mm Pan
ORDER CODE  BEI-KS62160-1625mm 410mm
23
0m
m
7.76kg

DIMENSIONS  325 x 176 x 40mm deep
CAPACITY  1.5Lt
ORDER CODE  GNT8040
DIMENSIONS  325 x 176 x 65mm deep
CAPACITY  2.5Lt
ORDER CODE  GNT8065
1/3 INSERT
FEATURES
•   Manufactured from 0.8mm heavy duty stainless steel   •   Rounded edges   •   Anti-Jam system   •   Reinforced corners
BU
FF
ET
 W
A
RE
133
CHAFING DISHES
ELECTRIC
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv SK62160-1
ELECTRICITY  1kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  490 x 410 x 410mm high
PAN DIMENSIONS  475 x 270 x 60mm deep
ORDER CODE  BEI-SK62160-1
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv KS62160-1
DIMENSIONS  490 x 410 x 410mm high
PAN DIMENSIONS  475 x 270 x 60mm deep
ORDER CODE  BEI-KS62160-1
645mm 430mm
31
0m
m
9kg
645mm 430mm
31
0m
m
9kg
HEATED DISPLAY
NEUTRAL DISPLAY
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   Inoxserv SC62140-1
DIMENSIONS  490 x 410 x 410mm high
PAN DIMENSIONS  475 x 270 x 40mm deep
SUPPLIED WITH  (2x) Freezer packs
ORDER CODE  BEI-SC62140-1
645mm 430mm
31
0m
m
9kg
COLD DISPLAY
BU
FF
ET
 W
A
RE
132
FEATURES
•    Stainless steel body •  Stainless steel pan •  Polycarbonate roll-top cover
CHAFING DISHES - PC COVER SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   ZCK100P
ELECTRICITY  0.9kW, 230V
CAPACITY  (1x) 1/1GN x 100mm Pan
ORDER CODE  BEI-KS62160-1625mm 410mm
23
0m
m
7.76kg